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damununa nmsa
MpuwmaH eHunc
MeTyxoB AHApeW
NoHomapes PomaH
MNyrayes JeHunc
TyunH AnekcaHap
MoppaH Aitsap
KionneHeH Nasen
Edumos Masen
bapckunit Masen
XaHHonanHeH Mapk
FaTnann KOpuit

Kpyr 1

damununa umsa
MpuwmaH eHnc
TyunH AnekcaHap
MeTyxoB AHApeW
KionneHeH MaBen
MopaaH Aitsap
Bbapckui Masen
MNyrayes JeHunc
XaHHonanHeH Mapk
NoHomapes PomaH
Edumos MNasen
FatunuH Opuin

Kpyr 2

damununa ums
MpywmaH fleHunc
KionneHeH Nasen
MeTyxoB AHapei
Edumos MNasen
NoHomapes PomaH
Myraves eHunc
TyunH Anekcanap
bapckui MNasen
FaTnannH KOpuit
MopaaH Aiteap
XaHHonanHeH Mapk

Kpyr 3

damununa ums
MpuwmaH eHnc
NoHomapes PomaH
MoppaH Aitsap
Myrayes [eHunc
XaHHonanHeH Mapk
MetyxoB AHApe
Edvmos MNasen

Kny6
Nvpep
Nnpep

OpueHTup
Nnpep

War

Nnpep
ALKO-STOP
OpueHTtup
ALKO-STOP
OpuneHTtup

Nvpep

Kny6
Nvpep
War
Nnpep
ALKO-STOP
Nvpep
ALKO-STOP
Nvpep
OpuneHTtup
OpueHTnp
OpuneHTtup
Nvpep

Kny6
Nvpep
ALKO-STOP
Nvpep
OpuneHTtup
OpueHTtup
Nnpep
War
ALKO-STOP
Nnpep
Nnpep
OpueHTtup

Kny6
Nvpep
OpuneHTtunp
Nnpep
Nnpep
OpueHTtup
Nnpep
OpueHTtup

1 Kpyr
0:13:20
0:18:15
0:18:38
0:19:50
0:17:35
0:19:37
0:17:08
0:17:41
0:20:54
0:19:50
0:32:30

Pesynbtar
0:15:19
0:17:35
0:18:15
0:18:34
0:19:37
0:20:16
0:20:24
0:20:28
0:21:08
0:21:18
0:27:18

Pesynbtar
0:13:20
0:17:08
0:17:25
0:17:41
0:18:12
0:18:35
0:19:38
0:19:39
0:20:23
0:20:24
0:20:55

Pesynbtar
0:15:00
0:18:38
0:19:28
0:19:50
0:19:50
0:20:09
0:20:54

2 Kpyr
0:15:00
0:17:25
0:21:08
0:20:24
0:19:38
0:20:24
0:23:57
0:20:54
0:20:16
0:20:28
0:27:18

3 Kpyr
0:15:19
0:20:09
0:18:12
0:18:35
0:21:44
0:19:28
0:18:34
0:21:18
0:19:39
0:20:55
0:20:23

Pe3synbtat BapwuaHT

0:43:39 231
0:55:49 123
0:57:58 312
0:58:49 312
0:58:57 123
0:59:29 123
0:59:39 231
0:59:53 231
1:00:49 312
1:01:13 312
1:20:11 312
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11

Bapckuit Masen
TyunH AnekcaHap
KionneHeH MaBen
FaTnaunn KOpuii

ALKO-STOP
War
ALKO-STOP
Nvpep

0:20:54
0:21:44
0:23:57
0:32:30



